
Manufacturers of : Spunbond Nonwoven Fabrics{a
Fiberweb (Indra) lelted

16‘h January, 2019

The Dy. Manager (Corporate Relations Dept),
The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.,
15‘ Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Bldg,
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort,
MUMBAI — 400 001.

Ref: Fiberweb {India} Limited {Scrip code: 507910)

Sub.: Q3 FY 19 results & future outlook.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirement)
Regulation, 2015, please find attached herewith Q3 FY 19 results & future outlook Earnings
Conference Call to be held on 18‘h January, 2019.

Kindly take note of the same.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For FIBERWEB (INDIA) LIMITED
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Sonal Sharma ~~

Company Secretary& Compliance Officer

Encl: As above
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‘3 FIBERWEB (INDIA) LTD

We cordially invite you to our Conference Call

To discuss Q3FY19 results & future outlook

To be held on:

18th January 2019, Friday at 4:00 PM (IST)

Represented by:

Mr. BhaveshSheth—Director

Mr.G. Ravindran —

Dy. President (Operations)

Dial-in details:

Universal Access

Local Access

Available all over India

international Toll Free

HongKong

Singapore

UK

USA

lnternafionalToH

HongKong

Singapore

UK

USA

+91 22 6280 1341

+91 22 7115 8242

7045671221

800964448

8001012045

08081011573

18667462133

85230186877

6531575746

442034785524

13233868721

For further information, please contact

PadmajaAmbekarl padmaja@irfluence.com| +919930944656

-/
IRFIUQHCQ Advisors


